
Community Affairs & Gender Issues Committee, 2020-2021 

Chair & Vice-Chair Karl Peterson (Chair), Fae Azhari (Vice-Chair) 

UG Program Faculty Asare, Philip Engineering Science  philip.asare@utoronto.ca 

 Azhari, Fae Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-978-2534 azhari@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Howe, Jane Materials Science & Engineering 416-946-7221 jane.howe@utoronto.ca 
 Mann, Steve Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-946-3387 mann@eecg.toronto.edu 

 Peterson, Karl Civil & Mineral Engineering 416-978-4589 karl.peterson@utoronto.ca 

 Yan, Ning Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-946-8070 ning.yan@utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students1 TBD    

TBD    

TBD    

TBD    

Graduate Students TBD    

TBD    

Alumni Mijalkovic, Marija EE 9T6  marija@ca.ibm.com 

Administrative Staff Britton, Dawn Associate Director, Outreach 416-946-3767 dawn.britton@utoronto.ca 

Sterling, Marisa Assistant Dean and Director, Diversity, Inclusion & 
Professionalism 

416-554-4456 marisa.sterling@utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Audet, Julie Vice-Dean, Graduate Studies 416 946-0209 julie.audet@utoronto.ca 

Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate 416-978-5647 vicedean@engineering.utoronto.ca 

MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Schvarczkopf, Ingrid Associate Director, ESRRO 416-946-3682 ingrid.schvarczkopf@ecf.utoronto.ca 

TBD Vice-Dean, First Year 416-978-7805 vdfy@engineering.utoronto.ca 

TBD Positive Space Committee   

Yip, Christopher Dean 416-978-3131 governance.fase@utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary  
(Non-member) 

Fabro, Jen First Year Advisor, First Year Office 416-978-4669 jen.fabro@utoronto.ca 

The committee shall take office on July 1 of each academic year, and shall remain in office until June 30 of that academic year. Rev. 8/20/2020 10:33 AM 

                                                           
1 Undergraduate and graduate students and alumni will be appointed throughout the spring and summer 2020.  
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